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       Altura Shops
                     Shopping Center

Uptown Albuquerque
2000 Carlisle Blvd. NE

Please contact us for leasing opportunities

○  Across from new Whole Foods.
○  Electronic reader board sign.
○  Less than 1 mile south of I-40.
○  1 mile south of Wal-Mart.
○  Locally owned and managed.

Surroundings Info

 ○  Retail or Restaurant Space
 ○ 100% occupied

 

Available

Demographics 1 Mile 3 mile 5 mile

12,445

$50,851

11,237

Population

Med. Income

Day Population

118,562

$35,621

154,457

275,713

$39,026

246,065



       Altura Shops
                     Shopping Center 

� Vanessa Valadez

Contact us
� 505.884.3578 � Vanessa@PetersonProperties.net

Conceptual Site Plan 1

Southeast corner of Carlisle and Indian 
School in Uptown Albuquerque
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