

Altura Shops

Shopping Center

Uptown Albuquerque 2000 Carlisle Blvd. NE



Demographics	1 Mile	3 mile	5 mile
Population	12,445	118,562	275,713
Med. Income	\$50,851	\$35,621	\$39,026
Day Population	11,237	154,457	246,065

Please contact us for leasing opportunities



Available

- Retail or Restaurant Space
- •100% occupied



Surroundings Info

- Across from new Whole Foods.
- Electronic reader board sign.
- Less than 1 mile south of I-40.
- 1 mile south of Wal-Mart.
- Locally owned and managed.



Contact

- Vanessa Valadez
- **5**05.884.3578

PetersonProperties.net

- f/petersonpropertiesllc
- in /petersonpropertiesllc
- /peterson.properties



Altura Shops

Shopping Center















